16 Eyliil 2022 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 YUREK STAR(6)

2 ADEN PERISI(8)
3 UZUN DALGA(5)
4 GUROBASI(3)
5 ALYADIGAR(9)
6 ZALIMKAN(7)
7 SIRINEFE(4)

8 DADY(1)

9 DAGKIRAN(2)

Yas
3yde

3ykd
3yke
3yke
3yad
3yae
3yke
3yke

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)239.000 &
1)68.713

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAYAYUREKL - STARRUB

TURBO - KAFKAS FERSI
GZGUNHAN - BERSUN
AYABAKAN - KZILGUNES
KARAUZUM- ALARAP
EFSANETAY - INCEKZ
EFEM- SRN CANAN
BUZKAYA - BAGDAD

KARABEDIR - DILEK HATUN

G3/DHOW
2.)95.600 v
2)27485¢%

Siklet Jokey
57 MGCIGEK
55 MER.CELIK
57 MMBILGIN
57 N.SEN
55 H.KAPLAN
57 TALICI
57 T.YILDIZ
57 AYILDIZ
57 AINCI

Sahip
AHM KAYA

GUN. SOYUPAK
0zG. DEMR
TEK. BIRICIK
MEH. BASKURT
GUN. SOYUPAK
I.HAL. UNLU
AHM KAYA

KAYAKAYA

57 kg,

3.)47.800 ¢
3)13.743 ¢

Antrendrii
S.AYDOGAN

MU.TURAN
MEH.KAYA
MB.TOKAT
R.BASKURT
MU.TURAN
MALTIN
S.AYDOGAN

MALI KAYA

Derece

1.31.98

1.32.17

1.32.19

1.32.93

1.33.05

1.33.09

1.33.23

1.34.11

1.38.44

Bursa Hipdromu (46. Yans Giinii)

1400 Cim
4.)23.900 t
4)6.871¢
Gy AGF st Fark
1,95 4 15Boy
4,30 7 Bas
1,95 1 4Boy
10,20 6 1Boy
19,55 5
4,30 8
9,35 9
1,95 2
34,20 3

GANYAN(6) :1,95 4, IKILi(6/8) 6,60 +, SIRALI IKILi(6/8) :8,20 , UCLU BAHIS(6/8/5) 4,81 +, PLASE(6) :1,60 , PLASE(S) 2,90 %, 6. CIFTE(3/1,6) 30,75 £

G Gk.
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